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United Way for Greater Austin

Court-Ordered Community Service: Contact Agencies Directly

Below find a list of organizations that partner with Hands On Central Texas and accept court-ordered
volunteers. If you have a significant amount of hours to complete, we suggest you get connected soon.

Keep in mind: if you set-up projects with an agency directly, they will be responsible for the final

verification of your service.

Organization
AIDS Services of Austin

Austin Groups for the Elderly
Austin Humane Society

Austin Public Library
Capital Area Food Bank

Full Circle Services
Goodwill Industries

Habitat Re-Store

Keep Austin Beautiful/
Graffiti Abatement Project
St. Vincent De Paul

Top Drawer — Thrift Store
Treasure City — Thrift Store

Contact Information

512-458-2437
512- 451-4611
512-685-0124

512-974-7443
512-684-2140

512-452-1600
512-637-7100

512-472-8788
512-854-3749

512-238-6737
512-454-8646
512-524-2820

Requirements

Weekdays and Weekends

MUST attend orientation on Fridays at 9:00
Location: 124 W. Anderson Lane

(MUST arrive at least 15 minutes early)

Bring Photo ID and Court-ordered paperwork.

Non-violent offenders with a minimum of
20 service hours if under 18, or a
minimum of 60 service hours if 18 and
older, can complete their assignment at
the Food Bank. Individuals under 18
must be accompanied by a parent or
guardian over 21. Please call 512-684-
2140 to get scheduled for a mandatory
orientation.

Persons MUST attend a 1 hour
orientation training, before being placed
at a retail store. Wednesdays and
Sundays

Wednesday at 6:30 p.m. (MUST arrive
15 minutes early 6:15 p.m.)

Location: 8965 Research Blvd.

Sunday at 1:00 p.m. (MUST arrive 15
minutes early 12:45 p.m.)

Location: 2800 S. Lamar

Weekdays and Weekends

Accepts Teenagers, Weekdays and Weekends

Weekdays and Weekends



Ventana Del Soul 512-707-7447 Accepts Teenagers



