

Court-Ordered Community Service: Contact Agencies Directly

Below find a list of organizations that partner with Hands On Central Texas and accept court-ordered volunteers. If you have a significant amount of hours to complete, we suggest you get connected soon.

Keep in mind: if you set-up projects with an agency directly, they will be responsible for the final verification of your service.

Organization AIDS Services of Austin	Contact Information 512-458-2437	<u>Requirements</u>
Austin Groups for the Elderly	512- 451-4611	
Austin Humane Society	512-685-0124	Weekdays and Weekends MUST attend orientation on Fridays at 9:00 Location: 124 W. Anderson Lane (MUST arrive at least 15 minutes early) Bring Photo ID and Court-ordered paperwork.
Austin Public Library	512-974-7443	
Capital Area Food Bank	512-684-2140	Non-violent offenders with a minimum of 20 service hours if under 18, or a minimum of 60 service hours if 18 and older, can complete their assignment at the Food Bank. Individuals under 18 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian over 21. Please call 512-684-2140 to get scheduled for a mandatory orientation.
Full Circle Services	512-452-1600	
Goodwill Industries	512-637-7100	Persons MUST attend a 1 hour orientation training, before being placed at a retail store. Wednesdays and Sundays Wednesday at 6:30 p.m. (MUST arrive 15 minutes early 6:15 p.m.) Location: 8965 Research Blvd. Sunday at 1:00 p.m. (MUST arrive 15 minutes early 12:45 p.m.) Location: 2800 S. Lamar
Habitat Re-Store	512-472-8788	Weekdays and Weekends
Keep Austin Beautiful/ Graffiti Abatement Project	512-854-3749	Accepts Teenagers, Weekdays and Weekends
St. Vincent De Paul	512-238-6737	Weekdays and Weekends
Top Drawer – Thrift Store	512-454-8646	
Treasure City – Thrift Store	512-524-2820	